Video Security
Dome Cameras | eneo Fastrax Domes
EDC-KBDM-3
System Keyboard w. Joystick, 5" Monitor
12VDC/230VAC
Art-No. 74092
Features
Programming and Control of Fastrax Camera Series
Control of DLR2 and DXR DVR Series
Control of VBMT/VCMT-8000 Multiplexer Series
Supports up to 64 Cameras and 5 Multiplexers
Joystick Control of PTZ Functions
Built-in 5" (12.7cm) TFT/LCD Monitor
Programmable Sequences/Patterns
Preset Position and Pattern Control
Auto and Random Scanning
Camera Schedule Function
Auxiliary Operations
Alarm Handling and Alarm Log
Specifications
Integrated monitor TFT/LCD monitor (5"/12.7cm screen size)
Video input 1Vp-p, CVBS, 75ohms
Adjustment Brightness and colour
Remote control Digital multi-channel recorder series DLR2 and
Multiplexer series VBMT/VCMT-8000
Interfaces 3x RS-485, RJ45 (8-pin). 1x KBD (For connection of the
junction box: Dome camera series Fastrax), 1x DVR
(Recorder series DLR2)
Site control (direct mode operation) Keys select cameras and monitors, operate presets,
patterns, auxiliaries, and sequences. Camera functions:
pan, tilt, zoom, focus, iris for fixed or variable speed
control of the dome camera series Fastrax
Supply voltage 12VDC (connection to the Junction box, 230VAC PSU
included)
Power consumption Approx. 10watts
Temperature range 0 to +50°C
Dimensions (HxWxD) 88 (120mm incl. Joystick) x400x230mm
Weight 1.9kg
© Copyright VIDEOR TECHNICAL E. Hartig GmbH, 13.02.2006 - Specifications subject to change 1
EDC-KBDM-3
(Specifications continued)
Parts supplied System keyboard, Junction box with connection cable
and PSU, Upgrade and connection kit for EDC-KBDM
Series
Accessories of
74086 / EDC-141E 1/4" Colour/B&W High Speed Dome Camera with 18x
Zoom Lens, 24VAC, 460TVL
74091 / EDC-143E 1/4" Colour/B&W High Speed Dome Camera with 23x
Zoom Lens, 24VAC, 470TVL
71867 / DLR2-04N/280 Digital Video Recorder (4-Channel) 280GB Hard Disk,
Alarm Input, Ethernet
71865 / DLR2-09N/120 Digital Video Recorder (9-Channels) 120GB HDD, Alarm
Inputs, Network, 24VDC
71866 / DLR2-16N/120 Digital Video Recorder (16-Channels) 120GB HDD, Alarm
Inputs, Network, 24VDC
71868 / DLR2-04N/440 Digital Video Recorder (4-Channel) 440GB Hard Disk,
Alarm Input, Ethernet
71869 / DLR2-09N/280 Digital Video Recorder (9-Channels) 280GB HDD, Alarm
Inputs, Network, 24VDC
71870 / DLR2-09N/440 Digital Video Recorder (9-Channels) 440GB HDD, Alarm
Inputs, Network, 24VDC
71871 / DLR2-09N/600 Digital Video Recorder (9-Channels) 600GB HDD, Alarm
Inputs, Network, 24VDC
71872 / DLR2-16N/280 Digital Video Recorder (16-Channels) 280GB HDD, Alarm
Inputs, Network, 24VDC
71873 / DLR2-16N/440 Digital Video Recorder (16-Channels) 440GB HDD, Alarm
Inputs, Network, 24VDC
71874 / DLR2-16N/600 Digital Video Recorder (16-Channels) 600GB HDD, Alarm
Inputs, Network, 24VDC
71877 / DXR1-16N/500CD Digital Video Recorder (16-Channels) 500GB HDD, CD-RW
Drive, Ethernet, 230VAC
71879 / DXR1-09N/500CD Digital Video Recorder (9-Channels) 500GB HDD, CD-RW
Drive, Ethernet, 230VAC
96063 / VKC-1416/VHU 1/4" Colour Camera with 22x Zoom Lens, Pre-wired in
VHU-165, 12VDC
91964 / VKC-1416 1/4" Colour Camera with 22x Zoom Lens DSP, 12VDC,
480TVL
71887 / DXR-16N/1000 Digital Video Recorder (16-Channels) 1TB HDD, Alarm
Inputs, Network, 230VAC
74093 / EDC-142E1 1/4" Colour High Speed Economy Dome Camera, 22x
Zoom Lens, 24VAC, 460TVL
71888 / DXR1-09N/250CD Digital Video Recorder (9-Channels) 250GB HDD, CD-RW
Drive, Ethernet, 230VAC
71889 / DXR1-09N/750CD Digital Video Recorder (9-Channels) 750GB HDD, CD-RW
Drive, Ethernet, 230VAC
71891 / DXR1-16N/250CD Digital Video Recorder (16-Channels) 250GB HDD, CD-RW
Drive, Ethernet, 230VAC
71892 / DXR1-16N/750CD Digital Video Recorder (16-Channels) 750GB HDD, CD-RW
Drive, Ethernet, 230VAC
© Copyright VIDEOR TECHNICAL E. Hartig GmbH, 13.02.2006 - Specifications subject to change 2
EDC-KBDM-3
(Accessories of continued)
74096 / EDMC-141 1/4" Colour High Speed Mini Dome Camera 10x Zoom
Lens, 24VAC, 430TVL
74100 / EDC-144E 1/4" Colour/B&W High Speed Dome Camera with 26x
Zoom Lens, 24VAC, 470TVL
72382 / VBMT-8009 B/W Multiplexer, Triplex, 9 Inputs, Resolution 720x480,
Alarm Inputs, 12VDC
71911 / DXR2-09N/250CD Digital Video Recorder (9-Channels) 200 fps., 250GB HDD,
CDRW, Ethernet, 230VAC
71912 / DXR2-16N/250CD Digital Video Recorder (16-Channels) 200 fps., 250GB
HDD, CDRW, Ethernet, 230VAC
71916 / DXR2-16N/750CD Digital Video Recorder (16-Channels) 200 fps., 750GB
HDD, CDRW, Ethernet, 230VAC
71701 / ALMIRA C-1201 1/2" CMOS 3M Pixel Camera 2048x1536, 360° Display, 3x
Zoom, 11-16VDC
71702 / ALMIRA C-1202 1/2" CMOS 3M Px. Camera 2048x1536, 360° Display, for
HighSpeed Recording
VIDEOR TECHNICAL E. Hartig GmbH
Carl-Zeiss-Straße 8 · 63322 Rödermark · Germany
Telefon +49 (0) 60 74/8 88-0 · Telefax +49 (0) 60 74/8 88-100
info@videortechnical.com · www.videortechnical.com
© Copyright VIDEOR TECHNICAL E. Hartig GmbH, 13.02.2006 - Specifications subject to change 3